Field 6 - Alle Dune U9

Date

Time

Phase

Match

Home Team Guest Team

23/06/2018

08:00

Silver Top 4 U9

S4 M1

ABDA BRASIL U9 PATRAS N.C. DIAS

08:30

Silver Top 4 U9

S4 M2

SORI 9 FRIXEU SAVONA

09:00

09:30

Bronze Top 4 U9

B4 M1

ROMA ZEROS9 - 3T TEAM AZUR PACA

10:00

Bronze Top 4 U9

B4 M2

ASD SWIM ACADEMY 09 CLUB AQUATICO PESCARA U9

10:30

11:00

11:30

Gold Top 4 U9

G4 M1

SMALL TEAM ARENZANO PALLANUOTO SALERNO

12:00

Gold Top 4 U9

G4 M2

KSI BLUE DOLPHINS PRO RECCO ACADEMY - N. GENOVESI

12:30

13:00

Bronze Final U9

Winner B4 M1 Winner B4 M2

13:30

Silver Final U9

Winner S4 M1 Winner S4 M2

15:00

15:30

16:00
16:30
17:00

UNDER 9 GOLD FINAL (F.O.P. 2)

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30




